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FWC HABITAT AND SPECIES CONSERVATION

* Bald Eagle o F |da Keys Mole Skink
» Coastal Wading Birds, ShoreBirds" - Pa the hers
and Seabirds i R U R quafses
Florida Burrowing Owl e Cypress Fox Squirrel
Snail Kite .SOmbel Island Rice Rat
Red-Cockaded Woodpecker Key Deer. i %"
Cape Sable Seaside Sparrow Beach ‘Mice:
Sea Turtles * Lower Keys Mar'sh Rabbit
Lower Keys Brown Snake * Key Largo Cotton Mouse
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- FWC. PARTNER “AGEN Es AND NGOs ASSESSING
REEFS CQRAL NURSERTIES AND OUTPLANT SITES
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Irma and FWRI WBA

Coastal Hayes Peat 3 JHayes Peat 5 FWC/FWRI COASTAL

Wetlands Hayes Peat4

Research Sites g BT WETLANDS RESEARCH

LI=?
crod--7
CH10;'QCH7

CH8 %
D000,UTC . SER 11

. SITES IN THE 10,000%
" TSLANDS  AND ROOKERY
Caf Clawiriacoe\ BAY WILL BE SAMPLED

VISUAL SITE SURVEYS AND \TTI5Core :TT"'COIN EARLY OCTOBER.
DAMAGE ESTIMATES.
#1800 UTC SEP 1

SEDIMENTARY CORES AND . ADDITIONAL FUNDING
SET MEASUREMENTS TO REQUIRED TO SAMPLE
DETERMINE POST-STORM SITES IN LOWER KEYS

EROSION AND DEPOSITION.
w23 AND CHARLOTTE

TREE CANOPY DENSITY AND d&F (K3 LKks5
PLANT BIOMASS METRICS. LK1 K2 HARBOR.

Google earth

Data LDEC-Colummtiz, MSF, Mo
Data S0, MOLS LS. Mayy, NG, GEBCO
Image Landsat L Copermicus

#1200, UT:C SEP. 10




FWC/FWRI SEAGRASS RESEARCH s
SOUTH FLORIDA FISHERIES HABIM
ASSESSMENT «

DIMENT DEPTH AND
JATER QUALITY.




- FWE/FWRI SEAGRASS RESEARCH,M e
""FE"ORIDA BAY SEDIMENT:CHEMISTRY AND:»
© o AERIAL IMAGERY ™
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. TWO YEARS OF SULFIDE .DATA A,T -3
SITES IN FLORIDA BAY AFFECTED BY 5
© 2015 SEAGRASSDIE-OFF.

. HURRICANE IRMA MAY LEAD T oo
< " SECONDARY SEAGRASS &\ORT LITY By
AND SPIKES INGEDIMENT” s LFID
. CONCENTRATIONS

- NEW. AERIAL IMAGERY scu—neuig: | @z @
" SPRING 2018. WOULD LIKE TOMAP
SEAGRASS RECOVERY AND CHANGE IN
“:FLORIDA BAY MANGROVES




FWC HABITAT AND SPECIES CONSERVATION
Brad.Gruver@myfwc.com

FWC/FWRI MANATEE RESEARCH
Leslie. Ward@myfwc.com

FWC/FWRI CORAL RESEARCH
Amber.Whittle@myfwc.com

FWC/FWRI COASTAL WETLANDS RESEARCH
Ryan. Moyer@myfwc.com

FWC/FWRI SEAGRASS RESEARCH
Penny.Hall@myfwc.com
Brad.Furman@myfwc.com
Paul.Carlson@myfwc.com




